23/11/2021 V 1.2
OIPLASTIC S.L.   -   C/Camí de Tona, 17 - Sant Miquel de Balenyà - 08554 Seva (Barcelona)
Email: palets@oiplastic.com  -  Tel. +34 93 812 41 96  -  Fax: +34 93 887 10 77
BP120885113-015040 (1200x800x850 mm)
View Frontal
800 mm
893 mm
  A 100 mm
  B 225 mm
  C 150 mm
  D 100 mm
View Lateral
1200 mm
  E 200 mm
  F 325 mm
  G 150 mm
  H 720 mm
33.55 Kg 4000 Kg 1000 Kg 400 Kg HDPE / PP -10/40º
  9 / 3 297 / 99 1200x800x893mm 1127x727x668mm
547 Lt Black / Gris